Acucal
High Tech Quality Instruments
Plan Optics Stereo Zoom Microscope
Type: ACUSZM-127
tereozoom microscopes are optical microscopes that give a three-
dimensional (3-D) view of a sample and generally operate at low
magnification. The 3-D image allows solid surfaces to be examined with
greater clarity and permits the precise manipulation of samples during

lens & 50%:50% beam splitter or 100%:0% beam splitter.
ACUSZM127TOH35
Trinocular
 Observation Tube inclined at 35°, rotatable at 360°.
 Vertical phototube for micro photography with  built – in/ interchangeable 60N C-mount
0.55 x magnification lens & 50%:50% beam splitter or 100%:0% beam splitter.
ACUSZM127TOH45
Trinocular
 Observation Tube inclined at 45°, rotatable at 360°.
 Vertical phototube for micro photography with  built – in C-mount 0.55 x magnification
lens & 50%:50% beam splitter or 100%:0% beam splitter.
3) Eyepiece
 Diopter adjustment facility in both eyepieces suitable for both eyeglass and non eyeglass wearers.
 Compensating, High Eye point, Distortion- free & adjustable with exchangeable eyecup.
 Builtin Reticule Holder with 0.1mm least count (Optional)
ACUSZM127EP10X22  Focusable Wide field 10X (paired) F.O.V.22mm, Field Number 22
ACUSZM127EP10X23  Focusable Extra Wide field 10X (paired) F.O.V.23mm, Field Number 23
ACUSZM127EP10X24  Focusable Super Extra Wide field 10X (paired) F.O.V.24mm, Field Number 24
ACUSZM127EP15X16  Focusable Extra Wide field 15X (paired) F.O.V.16mm, Field Number 16
ACUSZM127EP16X16  Focusable Extra Wide field 16X (paired) F.O.V.16mm, Field Number 16
ACUSZM127EP20X12  Focusable Extra Wide field 20X (paired) F.O.V.12mm, Field Number 12
ACUSZM127EP30X8  Focusable Extra Wide field 30X (paired) F.O.V.8mm, Field Number 8
4) Objective
ACUSZM127OBJ1X  Inbuilt & 1X Objective
ACUSZM127OBJ0.5X  0.5X Objective (Optional)
ACUSZM127OBJ0.63X  0.63X Objective (Optional)
ACUSZM127OBJ0.7X  0.7X Objective (Optional)
ACUSZM127OBJ1.5X  1.5X Objective(Optional)
ACUSZM127OBJ2X  2X Objective(Optional)
5) Zooming Range & Ratio
ACUSZM127ZR  Coded Clickstop Zoom 0.6 X to 5.5/5.6X with Optical Zoom ratio of 9:1,Manually operable.
  Clickstops at 10x, 20x, 30x, 40x and 50x for easy operation.
ACUSZM127ZR1  Click stop Zoom 0.6 X to 5.0X with Optical Zoom ratio of 8.3:1, Manually operable.
  Clickstops at 10x, 20x, 30x, 40x and 50x for easy operation.
 Clickstops at 0.65x, 0.8×, 1×, 1.25×, 1.6×, 2×, 2.5×, 3.2×, 4×, 5× for easy operation.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
E m a i l :  a c u c a l s e rv i c es @g m a i l . c o m            (  2  )                 P ho n e :  + 91 - 9 0 34 1 2 5 60 7
Acucal
High Tech Quality Instruments
Plan Optics Stereo Zoom Microscope
Type: ACUSZM-127
6) Optical Magnification Range
ACUSZM127M655  6X-55/56 X with 10X eyepiece pair and inbuilt 1X Objective.
 1.8X to 330X with Combination of different eyepiece & objectives used. (Optional)
ACUSZM127M650  6X-50X with 10X eyepiece pair and inbuilt 1X Objective.
 1.8X to 300X with Combination of different eyepiece & objectives used. (Optional)
7) Working Distance
ACUSZM127WD122  122 mm with 1X Objective
ACUSZM127WD115  110-120 mm with 1X Objective
ACUSZM127WD50  50-55 mm with 1.5X Objective
ACUSZM127WD35  35 mm with 2X Objective
8) Mechanical Body
ACUSZM127MB1  Plain Track stand with fan type big base & Clip for holding specimen.
 Transmitted & Reflected LED Focusing Stand with glass plate & Black and white plate.
 Large Focusing knobs on both sides with tension adjustable.